
1 大  橋  歩乃果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 9 9.38 2.99 6.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.03 0.831 0 2 0

2 1T 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0

3 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 2 0

4 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 1 2 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.971 -1 -1 0

2.90 2.99

Composition 1.20 1.691.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

6.39

2 平  野  智  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 11 9.10 2.73 6.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.13 0.37-4 -2 -2 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 1 0

3 1T+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -3 -2 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 1 -2 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.132 0 2 1

2.80 2.73

Composition 1.20 1.692.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.811.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

6.37
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3 寺  門  遥  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 6 8.67 2.74 5.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.03 0.831 1 1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.04 0.342 1 2 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.951 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -4 -2 -1

5 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 0

2.80 2.74

Composition 1.20 1.561.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.632.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

5.93

4 武  山  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 10 8.52 3.05 5.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.04 0.442 1 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 1 0

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.052 0 0 0

2.90 3.05

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.561.75 1.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.47

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第50回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会兼第95回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィ

2023年02月11日～12日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 22:36 Page 2



5 菊  地  理  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 13 8.03 2.47 5.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 1 0

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3

3 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 0

2.50 2.47

Composition 1.20 1.441.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.561.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.631.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

5.56

6 門  田  帆  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉大学 7 7.45 2.49 4.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 0 -1

2.50 2.49

Composition 1.20 1.381.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

4.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第50回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会兼第95回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィ

2023年02月11日～12日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 22:36 Page 3



7 金  堂  花  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治学院大学 12 7.30 2.78 4.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 -1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -3 -3 0

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1

2.90 2.78

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.52

8 黒  木  柚  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 1 6.48 2.35 4.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S<+1T < 0.72 -0.09 0.63-2 -2 -3 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 -1 0

4 1S< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-2 -2 -3 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -3 -2 -2

2.74 2.35

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.131.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第50回関東学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会兼第95回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会フィ

2023年02月11日～12日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 22:36 Page 4



9 森  田  花  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 4 5.84 1.62 4.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.08 0.22-4 -2 -2 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 -1 -1 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.770 -4 -4 -1

5 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-3 0 0 0

2.00 1.62

Composition 1.20 1.131.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.191.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.191.00 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.22

10 島          遼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 5 5.83 1.24 4.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 0

2 1S<<+COMBO+1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -1 -1

1.30 1.24

Composition 1.20 1.191.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

4.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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11 山  宿      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 15 5.19 1.54 4.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -1 -2 -1

1.60 1.54

Composition 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.130.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.191.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

4.15

演技時間:  -0.50

12 相  﨑  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 3 5.08 1.85 3.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -3 -2 -1

3 1S< < 0.32 -0.11 0.21-3 -5 -4 -2

4 1W+1T 0.70 -0.09 0.61-3 -2 -3 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-3 -4 -3 -1

2.42 1.85

Composition 1.20 0.940.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.23

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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13 島      優  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 2 4.92 1.03 4.29 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-3 -1 -1 0

2 1S< < F 0.32 -0.16 0.16-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -3 -3 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0

5 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.32 1.03

Composition 1.20 1.131.00 1.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.191.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.250.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

4.29

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

14 福  島  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 14 4.02 0.62 3.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1T<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Tq q 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.70 0.62

Composition 1.20 1.061.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.940.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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